
K L E I N I G K E I T E N
v o n  1 2  -  1 5  U h r

CURRYWURST POMMES
hausgemachte currysauce 10,00

FÜR DEN SÜSSEN ZAHN SCHAUT DOCH MAL AN UNSERER
KUCHENTHEKE VORBEI

SÜßKARTOFFELPOMMES
hausgemachte trüffelmayonaise

5,50
6,50

BROT
mit kräuterdip 4,50

BUNTER SALAT
mit hähnchen
mit ziegenkäse
mit garnelen

12,50
15,50
15,50
18,50

KRÜSTCHEN
schweineschnitzel | salatbouquet |
pumpernickel | spiegelei 14,50

POMMES 4,00


